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D E L AW A R E

Thursday, April 26, 2018

Exploring the Intersections of Urgency, Opportunity, and Sustainability

University of Delaware, Clayton Hall
8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Underwritten by

AGENDA*

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:05 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

Guest Registration Opens - 
Network & Visit Exhibit Tables

Exhibitor Registration and Set Up Opens

Welcoming Comments and Event Overview
with Sheila Bravo

Governor John Carney

Keynote - Steve Zimmerman

Network & Visit Exhibit Tables

Breakouts - Session 1

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

1:15 PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

Breakouts - Session 2

Network & Visit Exhibit Tables

Lunch and DANA Annual Meeting

Network & Visit Exhibit Tables

SPECIAL - Steve Zimmerman Workshop
Additional fee

Workshop Concludes

*Subject to change


